
MON TUE WED

DZFE PROGRAM SCHEDULE PROGRAM INTERSTITIAL FEATURE PROGRAM INTERSTITIAL FEATURE PROGRAM INTERSTITIAL FEATURE

as of 6 January 2012

sampler 600 Devotional sampler 600 Devotional sampler 600 Devotional

630 Unlocking the Bible - Today's Key 602 The Adoration Songbook 625 The President's Report

654 Classics for Kids 630 Unlocking the Bible - Today's Key 630 Unlocking the Bible - Today's Key

655 WINDOWS

CLASSICAL DRIVE 700 DW NEWS CLASSICAL DRIVE 700 DW NEWS CLASSICAL DRIVE 700 DW NEWS

730 Guidelines 730 Guidelines 730 Guidelines

Street Score Street Score Street Score

800 Business Matters 800 Business Matters 800 Business Matters

830 Redeeming the Time 830 Redeeming the Time 830 Redeeming the Time

Community Bulletin Community Bulletin Community Bulletin

900 DW NEWS 900 DW NEWS 900 DW NEWS

Listen to the Bible (short) Listen to the Bible (short) Listen to the Bible (short)

950 A Different Perspective 950 A Different Perspective 950 A Different Perspective

EXPLORING MUSIC 1000 EXPLORING MUSIC 1000 EXPLORING MUSIC

1030 Precepts from God's Word 1030 Precepts from God's Word 1030 Precepts from God's Word

HARMONIA 1100 Upwords CLASSICAL GUITAR ALIVE! 1100 Upwords Inside Look 1100 DW NEWS

1130 Daily Direction

BRAVO FILIPINO 1200 DW NEWS BRAVO FILIPINO 1200 DW NEWS BRAVO FILIPINO 1200 DW NEWS

1205 Listen to the Bible (long) 1205 Listen to the Bible (long) 1205 Listen to the Bible (long)

1300 DW NEWS SAN FRANCISCO SYMPHONY 1300 DW NEWS 1300 DW NEWS

AFTERNOON GALLERY 1306 WINDOWS AFTERNOON GALLERY

1330 Family Minute 1330 Creation Moments

1355 Classics for Kids

BACH CANTATA OF THE WEEK 1400 DW NEWS ISGM THE CONCERT 1400 DW NEWS

1430 Daily Direction ~ Family Minute

1455 The President's Report 1430 Family Minute

RUSSELL BRANDON PROGRAM 1500 DW NEWS 1500 DW NEWS CROSSOVER 1500 Listen to the Bible (short)

Listen to the Bible (short) Listen to the Bible (short)

1530 White Horse Inn 1508

AFTERNOON GALLERY 1530

1555 WINDOWS

1600 MILLENNIUM OF MUSIC 1600 DW NEWS COMPACT DISCOVERIES I 1600 Today in the Word

Times of interstitial features are generally elastic to 

accommodate music programming requirements. 

Schedules may also be altered to accommodate 

special programs.

1600 MILLENNIUM OF MUSIC 1600 DW NEWS COMPACT DISCOVERIES I 1600 Today in the Word

1658 Timely Truths 1630 Timely Truths

CRUISING WITH THE CLASSICS 1700 DW NEWS CRUISING WITH THE CLASSICS 1700 DW NEWS CRUISING WITH THE CLASSICS 1700 DW NEWS

1730 Bible Minute 1730 Bible Minute 1730 Bible Minute

1800 Listen to the Bible (long) 1800 Listen to the Bible (long) 1800 Listen to the Bible (long)

1828 Street Score 1828 Street Score 1828 Street Score

1830 Business Matters 1830 Business Matters 1830 Business Matters

1900 DW NEWS 1900 DW NEWS 1900 DW NEWS

19~ Community Bulletin 19~ Community Bulletin 19~ Community Bulletin

FAVORITES 2000 Word Talk for Life Walk CHAMBER MUSIC IN PROGRESS 2000 Word Talk for Life Walk RUSSELL BRANDON PROGRAM 2000 Word Talk for Life Walk

20~ Just A Minute 20~ Just A Minute

2100 Listen to the Bible (short) 2100 Listen to the Bible (short)

2130 Today in the Word 21~ Today in the Word 2158 Listen to the Bible (short)

SOUND OF MAJESTY 2200 DW NEWS SOUND OF MAJESTY 2200 DW NEWS SOUND OF MAJESTY 2200 DW NEWS

2230 Portraits of Grace 2230 Portraits of Grace 2230 Portraits of Grace

2300 Just Thinking 2300 Just Thinking 2300 Just Thinking

Haven Today 2330 Haven Today 2330 Haven Today 2330

2400 Sign Off 2400 Sign Off 2400 Sign Off



THURS FRI SAT SUN

PROGRAM INTERSTITIAL FEATURE PROGRAM INTERSTITIAL FEATURE PROGRAM INTERSTITIAL FEATURE PROGRAM INTERSTITIAL FEATURE

sampler 600 Devotional sampler 600 Devotional sampler 600 Devotional sampler 600 Listen to the Bible (long)

630 Unlocking the Bible - Today's Key 630 Unlocking the Bible - Today's Key 630 Guidelines 630 Bible Minute

655 The Adoration Songbook 655 The President's Report

CLASSICAL DRIVE 700 DW NEWS CLASSICAL DRIVE 700 DW NEWS 700 DW NEWS Moody Presents 700

730 Guidelines 730 Guidelines Christianity Works 730 SING FOR JOY 730

Street Score Street Score

800 Business Matters 800 Business Matters 800 DW NEWS White Horse Inn 800

830 Redeeming the Time 830 Redeeming the Time 805 Classics for Kids BACH CANTATA OF THE WEEK 830

Community Bulletin Community Bulletin FAVORITES 812 900 Encouraging Words

900 DW NEWS 900 DW NEWS 900 DW NEWS

Listen to the Bible (short) Listen to the Bible (short) Listen to the Bible (short) MELODY TIME 930 Listen to the Bible (short)

950 A Different Perspective 950 A Different Perspective

EXPLORING MUSIC 1000 EXPLORING MUSIC 1000 1030 Encouraging Words Inside Look 1000 DW NEWS

1030 Precepts from God's Word 1030 Precepts from God's Word 1055 WINDOWS

MILLENNIUM OF MUSIC 1100 DW NEWS ISGM THE CONCERT 1100 Upwords COMPACT DISCOVERIES I 1100 COMPACT DISCOVERIES II 1100 Upwords

1130 Daily Direction 1130

BRAVO FILIPINO 1200 DW NEWS BRAVO FILIPINO 1200 DW NEWS CULTURE CAROUSEL 1200 Listen to the Bible (long) 1200 Listen to the Bible (long)

1205 Listen to the Bible (long) 1205 Listen to the Bible (long) 1230 Upwords 1230 Lessons for Leaders

THE GOOD MEASURE 1300 DW NEWS 1300 DW NEWS DW CONCERT HOUR 1300 DW NEWS

*starting Jan 12 1305 Timely Truths 1300 UN Calling Asia

1330 1330 Creation Moments 1330 AFTERNOON GALLERY 1330 Today in the Word

1355

1400 DW NEWS 1400 DW NEWS RUSSELL BRANDON PROGRAM 1400 DW NEWS 1400 DW NEWS

1403 Listen to the Bible (short) AFTERNOON GALLERY 1430 Creation Moments

1430 1430 Classics for Kids 1406 The President's Report

1500 1500 Listen to the Bible (short) 1515 CHAMBER MUSIC IN PROGRESS 1500 DW NEWS

1530 Today in the Word 1530 Family Minute

1555 WINDOWS 1555 The Adoration Songbook ~ Daily Direction

1600 Daily Direction

COMPACT DISCOVERIES II 1600 Family Minute CLASSICAL GUITAR ALIVE! 1600 DW NEWS 1620 UN Calling AsiaCOMPACT DISCOVERIES II 1600 Family Minute CLASSICAL GUITAR ALIVE! 1600 DW NEWS 1620 UN Calling Asia

1658 1630 SING FOR JOY 1630 1655 WINDOWS

CRUISING WITH THE CLASSICS 1700 DW NEWS CRUISING WITH THE CLASSICS 1700 DW NEWS HARMONIA 1700 DW NEWS THE GOOD MEASURE 1700 Timely Truths

1730 Bible Minute 1730 Bible Minute 1730 1730

1800 Listen to the Bible (long) 1800 Listen to the Bible (long) MELODY TIME 1800 Listen to the Bible (long) 1800 DW NEWS

1828 Street Score 1828 Street Score Listen to the Bible (long)

1830 Business Matters 1830 Business Matters NIGHT LIGHTS 1830 Unlocking the Bible - Today's Key 1830

1900 DW NEWS 1900 DW NEWS 1900 Lessons for Leaders 1900

1930 Unlocking the Bible - Today's Key

19~ Community Bulletin 19~ Community Bulletin OPERAPHILE 1930 Today in the Word 1955 The Adoration Songbook

DW CONCERT HOUR 2000 Word Talk for Life Walk REMINISCENCES 2000 Word Talk for Life Walk CLASSICAL GUITAR ALIVE! 2000

2030 2030 Just A Minute ~ Timely Truths

NIGHT LIGHTS 2100 Listen to the Bible (short) 2100 Listen to the Bible (short) ~ Listen to the Bible (short) CROSSOVER 2100 Listen to the Bible (short)

2130 Today in the Word

2130 Lessons for Leaders 2155 WINDOWS 2130 2130

SOUND OF MAJESTY 2200 DW NEWS SOUND OF MAJESTY 2200 DW NEWS Pure Sex 2200 DW NEWS SOUND OF MAJESTY 2200 Word Talk for Life Walk*

2230 Portraits of Grace 2230 Portraits of Grace INSPIRATIONS 2230 Portraits of Grace 2230 Portraits of Grace

2300 Just Thinking 2300 Just Thinking 2300 Let My People Think 2300

Haven Today 2330 Haven Today 2330 2330 sampler 2330

2400 Sign Off 2400 Sign Off 2400 Sign Off 2400 Sign Off


